
Eight Semester Plan Creativity: Fine Arts Track  
12 credits in the major and 9 credits in the minor must be completed at Alvernia University 
When pursuing a double major, you must have 12 distinct credits between the two majors. 

Semester 1 Credits Semester 2 Credits 
Diversity graduation requirement cannot be fulfilled through major courses; students should fulfill this with a 
Gen Ed SEARCH class 
Writing Enhanced graduation requirement cannot be fulfilled through major courses; students should fulfill this 
with a Gen Ed SEARCH class 
SRH 101: Search Sem-Enduring Questions or 
HNR 160: Honor Search-Enduring Questions 
ART 101: Drawing I 
ART 160: GoggleWorks Studio I 
THE 105 or PHI 105 
THR 142: Creativity Workshop 

    TOTAL 

3 

3 
3 
3 
3 

15 

COM 101: Composition and Research 
ART (any) 
THE 105 or PHI 105 
MUS 123: American Popular Music 
GEN ED 

TOTAL 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

15 

Semester 3 Credits Semester 4 Credits 
ART 260: GoggleWorks Studio II 
ART (any) 
THR 117: Creative Kinesiology 
GEN ED 
GEN ED 

TOTAL 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

15 

ART 262: GoggleWorks Studio III 
ART (any) 
GEN ED 
GEN ED  
GEN ED        

TOTAL 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

15 

Semester 5 Credits Semester 6 Credits 
GEN ED 
GEN ED 
GEN ED 
GEN ED 
GEN ED 
(Potential Study Abroad Semester) 

TOTAL 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

15 

ART 360: GoggleWorks Studio IV 
ART (any) 
ART (any) 
GEN ED 
GEN ED 

TOTAL 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

15 

Semester 7 Credits Semester 8 Credits 
ART 460: GoggleWorks Studio V 
ART (any) 
THR 404: Arts Operations 
GEN ED 
GEN ED        

TOTAL 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

15 

THR 434: Senior Production Workshop (capstone) 
ART 462: GoggleWorks Studio VI 
GEN ED        
GEN ED     
GEN ED 

TOTAL 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

15 

Academic Policy on Eligibility for Participation of May Commencement Ceremony 
The academic policy, which the Registrar follows, is: A student who has 6 or less credits remaining to complete the 
degree may participate in the May Commencement Ceremony.  The Graduation Application is available online in 

myAlvernia on the ‘Academics’ tab. Seniors must submit the Graduation Application to the Registrar’s Office as follows: 
October 1 for May Graduation; December 1 for August graduation; and March 1 for December graduation.  

If you have any questions, please call the Registrar’s Office (610.796.8201) 



Eight Semester Plan Creativity: Digital Music and Sound Track  
12 credits in the major and 9 credits in the minor must be completed at Alvernia University 
When pursuing a double major, you must have 12 distinct credits between the two majors. 

Semester 1 Credits Semester 2 Credits 
Diversity graduation requirement cannot be fulfilled through major courses; students should fulfill this with a 
Gen Ed SEARCH class 
Writing Enhanced graduation requirement cannot be fulfilled through major courses; students should fulfill this 
with a Gen Ed SEARCH class 
SRH 101: Search Sem-Enduring Questions or 
HNR 160: Honor Search-Enduring Questions 
ART 101: Drawing I 
MUS 123: American Popular Music      
THE 105 or PHI 105 
THR 142: Creativity Workshop 
MUS 051: Private Instruction 

    TOTAL 

3 

3 
3 
3 
3 

1-2

16-17

MUS 135: Building Music I 
COM 101: Composition and Research 
THE 105 or PHI 105 
MUS 051: Private Instruction 
GEN ED 
GEN ED 

TOTAL 

3 
3 
3 

1-2
3
3

16-17

Semester 3 Credits Semester 4 Credits 
EE 200: Circuits I 
EE 271L: Circuits I Theory Lab 
MUS 230: Music Technology 1 
THR 117: Creative Kinesiology 
GEN ED 
GEN ED 

TOTAL 

3 
1 
3 
3 
3 
3 

16 

MUS 330: Music Technology II 
MUS 051: Private Instruction 
GEN ED 
GEN ED 
GEN ED        
GEN ED        

TOTAL 

3 
1-2
3
3
3
3

16-17

Semester 5 Credits Semester 6 Credits 
GEN ED 
GEN ED 
GEN ED 
GEN ED 
GEN ED  
(Potential Study Abroad Semester) 

TOTAL 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

15 

MUS Elective 
MATH ELECTIVE           
GEN ED  
GEN ED 
GEN ED 

TOTAL 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

15 

Semester 7 Credits Semester 8 Credits 
MUS Elective 
MUS Elective 
THR 404: Arts Operations 
GEN ED 
GEN ED        

TOTAL 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

15 

THR 434: Senior Production Workshop (capstone) 
GEN ED 
GEN ED        
GEN ED    
GEN ED 

TOTAL 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

15 

Academic Policy on Eligibility for Participation of May Commencement Ceremony 
The academic policy, which the Registrar follows, is: A student who has 6 or less credits remaining to complete the 
degree may participate in the May Commencement Ceremony.  The Graduation Application is available online in 

myAlvernia on the ‘Academics’ tab. Seniors must submit the Graduation Application to the Registrar’s Office as follows: 
October 1 for May Graduation; December 1 for August graduation; and March 1 for December graduation.  

If you have any questions, please call the Registrar’s Office (610.796.8201) 



Eight Semester Plan Creativity: Game Arts Track  
12 credits in the major and 9 credits in the minor must be completed at Alvernia University 
When pursuing a double major, you must have 12 distinct credits between the two majors. 

Semester 1 Credits Semester 2 Credits 
Diversity graduation requirement cannot be fulfilled through major courses; students should fulfill this with a 
Gen Ed SEARCH class 
Writing Enhanced graduation requirement cannot be fulfilled through major courses; students should fulfill this 
with a Gen Ed SEARCH class 
SRH 101: Search Sem-Enduring Questions or 
HNR 160: Honor Search-Enduring Questions 
ART 101: Drawing I 
ART 103: Color and Design 
THE 105 or PHI 105 
THR 142: Creativity Workshop 

    TOTAL 

3 

3 
3 
3 
3 

15 

COM 101: Composition and Research 
MUS 123: American Popular Music 
THE 105 or PHI 105 
MUS 135: Building Music I 
GEN ED 

TOTAL 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

15 

Semester 3 Credits Semester 4 Credits 
MUS 230: Music Technology I 
THR 117: Creativity Kinesiology 
ART 230: Digital Painting 
GEN ED 
GEN ED 

TOTAL 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

15 

COM 260: Digital Storytelling 
LIT 213: Studies in Drama 
GEN ED 
GEN ED  
GEN ED        

TOTAL 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

15 

Semester 5 Credits Semester 6 Credits 
GEN ED 
GEN ED 
GEN ED    
GEN ED 
GEN ED  
(Potential Study Abroad Semester) 

TOTAL 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

15 

THR 352: Movement for Motion Capture 
COM 352: Video Production-Shoot, Edit, Share 
STEAM Elective 
GEN ED 
GEN ED 

TOTAL 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

15 

Semester 7 Credits Semester 8 Credits 
THR 350: Directing for the Stage 
THR 404: Arts Operations 
GEN ED 
GEN ED 
GEN ED        

TOTAL 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

   15 

THR 434: Senior Production Workshop (capstone) 
GEN ED 
GEN ED        
GEN ED    
GEN ED 

TOTAL 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

   15 

Academic Policy on Eligibility for Participation of May Commencement Ceremony 
The academic policy, which the Registrar follows, is: A student who has 6 or less credits remaining to complete the 
degree may participate in the May Commencement Ceremony.  The Graduation Application is available online in 

myAlvernia on the ‘Academics’ tab. Seniors must submit the Graduation Application to the Registrar’s Office as follows: 
October 1 for May Graduation; December 1 for August graduation; and March 1 for December graduation.  

If you have any questions, please call the Registrar’s Office (610.796.8201) 


